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Stock: 30003202

CONDITION REPORT

W

Date: 06/22/2016 1:16 PM

Unit: Seller: GENERAL SERVICES
Customer: ADMINISTRATION/OFA #G93791
Lot: Phone/Fax: (0) -/(0) -
Sale Date:
Y ear Make M odel Body Type VIN
2008 BUICK LUCERNE CXL SEDAN 1G4HD57288U185300
Drive Ext Color Int Color Int Material Sound Roof
FWD Silver Gray Cloth& Leather Satellite Hardtop
Fuel Mileage Odo. Type Engine Transmission Airbags
Gas 99427 Digital 6-Cyl. 3.8Liters Automatic Dua
Doors License Plate License St Plates Plate Expires End of Term
4

® Accessories: Homelink, Keylessentry remote, (1)
Ignition keys (1)

® Interior: Seats, (5) Equalizer, Power mirrors, Child
seat anchors, Steering wheel controls, Power locks,
Compass, 5 passenger seating, Power seats, Power
windows, Cruise control, Tilt wheel, Odometer scale,
(Miles) Steering wheel audio controls, Rear defroster,
Safety restraint system, Dual air

® Exterior: Alloy wheels, Non-tinted windows

Notification:

Arrival: 06/22/2016
Visual: 06/22/2016
Body: 06/22/2016

M echanical: 06/22/2016

Writer: TYLER
Complete: 06/22/2016
Revised:
Driveable: Yes

Visual Frame

Damage:

Book Value: $5575.00
Condition: 2.8

Announcements.

I nspection
Date

06/22/2016

06/22/2016

06/22/2016

06/22/2016

Description

Front bumper multiple
chips

- Touch Up.

Hood multiple chips

- Touch Up.

Windshield cracked

- Replace.

Lf door mult dents/no

® Equipment: Trip counter, Antilock brake system,
Power steering, Power brakes, Air conditioner, Side

air bags

® Electronics. Onstar, Cd player, Security alarm, Mp3
player, Trip computer, Traction control, Tachometer,
Radio-satellite

Tires Left Right
Front 08/32in 07/32in
Firestone Firestone
17 17
Rear 09/32in 10/32in
Firestone Firestone
17 17
Spare
Notes:
* CXL
Approved Repaired Material
Estimate
Chargeable
50.00
50.00
325.00
50.00

L abor
Hours

L abor
Estimate

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Paint
Hours

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Paint
Estimate

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Estimate

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



paint
-1/2To 1 Inch. Repair.

06/22/2016 L d pillar dent/no paint 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
dmg
-1/2To 1 Inch. Repair.
06/22/2016 L qgtr panel mult dents/no 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
paint
-1-3in. Repair.
06/22/2016  Overall exterior repainted 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- Buffable.
06/22/2016  Rear bumper mult 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
scratches/heavy
-1-3in. Refinish.
06/22/2016  Rf door molding loose 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- Replace.
06/22/2016  Rr door dent/no paint 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
dmg
-1-3in. Repair.
06/22/2016  Roof mult dents/no paint 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
-1-3in. Repair.
Subtotal: $905.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Deductible
Subtotal: $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Nonchargeable
Subtotal: $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Estimate: $905.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Grand Total: $905.00
Charge Date Description Amount
06/22/2016 Pick-up charge 140.00
06/22/2016 Auto imsfee 12.50
Total Charges: $152.50

Front right

Odometer

Dash

Engine



Extra-photo Whesel

Front windshield Rear bumper mult Rf side door molding Rear right
cracked scratches/hea loose
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